
The SOHO Pro™ Media Panel Frame Extender (Standard 
Deep) adds an additional 1” of mounting depth to 
accommodate oversized components inside of Primex 
Media Panels (P2100/P3000/P4200). 
Whether retrofitting existing Media Panel installations 
(extender only) or install as new (base/extender/lid) , it can 
be mounted in minutes to increase the internal depth by 1”, 
or stacked for additional depth.

1. SUMMARY

Fits Primex P2100/P3000/P4200 Media Panel Frames

2. PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Frame Extender 
Retrofit/Standard Deep Configurations

PRIMEX 
Product Specifications
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3. FEATURES & BENEFITS

• Sold as either a retrofit frame extender only (+1” depth),  
or as a whole unit for new installations.

•   Adds 1” depth to Primex SOHO Pro™ Media Panels 
(P2100/P3000/P4200) for oversized components.

•  Installs easily between standard frame/lid and base.
•  Stackable in 1” increments for scalable expansion.
•  Designed to retrofit easily with existing Media Panel 

installations.
•  High quality engineered plastic made in North America  

for long-lasting component protection.
•  UL-listed and industry-standardized for easy 

implementation.
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Fit everything. Together.

4. CONFIGURATIONS

P3000 with 2 Frame 
Extenders stacked

Increases 
internal 
depth by 1”

Standard P3000

P2100 P3000 P4200

Frame 
extender only

125-1532  
(16/box)

125-1533 
(12/box)

125-1534 
(12/box)

Base + Frame 
Extender + Lid 
(unassembled)

125-1561  
(1/box)

125-1562  
(1/box)

125-1563 
(1/box)

Lid/frame

Base

Extender


